Product Data Sheet
July 2017
00813-0100-4952, Rev GC
Rosemount™ 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor
 Direct mount assembly with Rosemount 3144P Temperature transmitter or Rosemount 648 Wireless
Temperature transmitter with Rosemount X-well™ Technology provides accurate process temperature
without the requirement of a thermowell or process penetration
 Non-intrusive design for fast and easy temperature measurement in piping applications

7Emerson.com/Rosemount
Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor July 2017
How to order Rosemount X-well Technology
Rosemount X-well Technology is for temperature monitoring applications and is not intended for control or safety applications. It is
available in the Rosemount 3144P Transmitter and 648 Wireless Transmitter in a factory assembled direct mount configuration with
a Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor. It cannot be used in a remote mount configuration. Rosemount X-well Technology will only
work as specified with factory supplied and assembled Rosemount 0085 Sensor silver tipped single element sensor with an 80 mm
extension length. It will not work as specified if used with other sensors.
Transmitter
The Rosemount 3144P option code requirements are:
The Rosemount 648 Wireless option code requirements are:
The Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp Sensor option code requirements are:
Rosemount X-well assemblies are available in most Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp sensor diameter sizes.
Code Description
D1-D4 Aluminum field mount housing
PT Temperature measurement assembled with Rosemount X-well Technology
A 4-20 mA with digital signal based on HART protocol
XA Sensor specified separately and assembled to transmitter
C1 Custom configuration of date, descriptor, message, and wireless parameters (requires CDS with order)
HR7 Configured for HART Revision 7
Code Description
PT Temperature measurement assembled with Rosemount X-well Technology
XA Sensor specified separately and assembled to transmitter
C1 Custom configuration of date, descriptor, message, and wireless parameters (requires CDS with order)
Code Description
N No connection head
3 Sensor connection
P1 Sensor type
J Extension type
0080 Extension length
XA Assemble sensor to specific temperature transmitter
Typical model number of the assembly:
Rosemount 3144P and 0085
3144P D 1A 1 NA M5 PT C1 HR7 XA
0085 N 3 P1 J 0080 C 0169 N XA
Rosemount 648 Wireless and 0085
648 D X 1 D NA WA3 WK1 M5 PT C1 XA
0085 N 3 P1 J 0080 C 0169 N XA
8 Emerson.com/Rosemount
Rosemount 0085 Pipe Clamp SensorJuly 2017
Overview
Rosemount Pipe Clamp overview
Emerson offers a range of RTDs alone, or as integrated
temperature assemblies including Rosemount Temperature
Transmitters and connection heads.
Rosemount Pipe Clamp Platinum RTD Sensors are highly linear
and have a stable resistance versus temperature relationship.
They are used primarily in industrial environments where high
accuracy, durability, and long-term stability are required, and
are designed to meet the most critical parameters of
international standards: DIN EN 60751/IEC 751 1983
incorporating Amendments 1 and 2.(1)
Rosemount Pipe Clamp Sensors are available in single and dual
element types.
Selecting the extension length for a
pipe clamp sensor
A direct mounting configuration allows heat from the process,
aside from ambient temperature variations, to transfer from the
pipe clamp to the transmitter housing. If the expected pipe